
Time Total
Sat. Aug. 1 ^ RINGBYRE JERSEYS LLC, KINGSVILLE, OH 10:00 AM 185

Sun. Aug. 2 HOLLER, JULIANNE, BURGHILL, OH 12:00 PM 1

MAZZARO BAILEE & CALLA & COLE DUANE, BURGHILL, OH 1:00 PM 1

Mon. Aug. 3 ^ SPAHR JERSEY FARM, FINDLAY, OH 7:00 AM 200

^ BOLEN DONALD H FAMILY, FREMONT, OH 3:00 PM 30

Tue. Aug. 4 ^ KING HOWARD & FAMILY, FREMONT, OH 9:00 AM 50

^ KLEMAN JERSEY FARM, FT JENNINGS, OH 2:00 PM 20

Wed. Aug. 5 ^ BOK, SAMUEL A, DEFIANCE, OH 7:00 AM 150

^ GREEN, SUSAN M, CAMDEN, MI 2:00 PM 30

^ PRESTON FARMS, QUINCY, MI 4:00 PM 5

Thu. Aug. 6 ^ TOWNSEND, JONATHAN, RIVES JUNCTION, MI 8:00 AM 2

^ ZEINSTRA  FARMS LLC, SHELBYVILLE, MI 11:00 AM 70

^ MEYER ROGER A & PAUL R, BYRON CENTER, MI 2:00 PM 5

^ COSTIGAN, MARY, COOPERSVILLE, MI 3:30 PM 15

^ MCCAULEY THOMAS & RENEE, LOWELL, MI 5:30 PM 10

Fri. Aug. 7 ^ SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC, HASTINGS, MI 7:00 AM 300

Sat. Aug. 8 * BLACK, AMBER ANNE, HOWARD CITY, MI 7:00 AM 15

^ ELDRED FARM, BLANCHARD, MI 9:00 AM 50

^ PRICHARD FRED & ANNETTE, SEARS, MI 1:00 PM 40

^ COOK, MIRIAM, WESTPHALIA, MI 4:30 PM 16

Sun. Aug. 9 ^ SCHAFER, ALLISON, WESTPHALIA, MI 12:00 PM 10

REED, MALISSA, OWOSSO, MI 2:30 PM 5

Mon. Aug. 10 ^ ATHERTON, THOMAS F, DURAND, MI 7:30 AM 5

^ PRO-HART JERSEYS, PRESCOTT, MI 11:00 AM 25

^ THISTLE DEW JERSEYS, VASSER, MI 2:00 PM 15

^ MOYER, BRENT D, CARO, MI 4:30 PM 10
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*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


